Place

34

3-4

5-7

5-7

8-13

8-13

8-13

8-13

8-13

14-16

14-16

T£IRBUCKLE

MOUNTAIN:
FOTURITY

2024 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY
4Y0 Open 200K RB: Go Results

Horse

MOMS PIE
S: DUAL SMART REY
D: MOMS KITTY KITTY

JUSTA GOOD OLD BOY
S: METALLIC CAT
D: BOBS SMART REY

HASHTAG IN RED
S: HASHTAGS
D: AMANDAS CD

NIGHT MOOOVES
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: MISS STYLISH KATZ

TS REY OF HOPE
S: SANNMAN
D: MERADA REY 008

STEVIE CAT
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: SUPERCATS CD

MS KITTYS METALLIC
S: METALLIC CAT
D: MOMS KITTY KITTY

CAZHMERE
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: STARS AND CATS

MS MILANIA
S: HASHTAGS
D: LITTLE MISS ONE TIME

OLE ROY
S: ROLLZ ROYCE
D: DUALS PLAY KIT

STYLISH MIRANDA
S: METALLIC CAT
D: STYLISH LOOK BELLA

PHANTOM ONE
S: ROLLZ ROYCE
D: DESIRESOMEMETTALIC

TOOTSIE CAT
S: METALLIC CAT
D: TOOTSIE REY

MAZEL TOV
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: MIZPAH CAT

MISS PHANTOM CAT
S: ROLLZ ROYCE
D: A LITTLE WILD CAT

Rider

LANGSTON PATTILLO
ST ELMO, IL

BRANDON DUFURRENA
MARIETTA, OK

GAVIN MESALAM
VERSAILLES, KY

JONATHAN ROGERS
ROCKDALE, TX

RODRIGO TABOGA
CRESSON, TX

R L CHARTIER
WEATHERFORD, TX

LANCE COOPER
WEATHERFORD, TX

CARA BREWER
JAY, OK

JONATHAN ROGERS
ROCKDALE, TX

LANCE COOPER
WEATHERFORD, TX

JACOB PINHEIRO
TEMPELTON, CA

WILLIAM COLT MOORE
GRANBURY, X

WILLIAM COLT MOORE
GRANBURY, TX

ED DUFURRENA
GAINESVILLE, TX

JODY GALYEAN
MARIETTA, OK

Tuesday, 2/20/24

28+ ties will advance.

216.5 required to advance.

Owner

PATTILLO CUTTING HORSES LLC

ST ELMO, IL

PAT TAYLOR
PILOT POINT, TX

GAVIN MESALAM
VERSAILLES, KY

JOHN STEPHEN MANCUSO
PLANTERSVILLE, TX

RAFAEL ABATH
CRESSON, TX

ANDERSON CATITLE CO
VICTORIA, TX

WHEELER DEALER CUTTING HORSES,

LP
WEATHERFORD, TX

JIM HAWORTH
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO

MARLIN JONES
CENTER, TX

JIMMY DON PURSELLEY
BURLESON, TX

MARVIN TEIXEIRA
SANTA MARIA, CA

SMF CUTTING HORSES LLC
ASPEN, CO

MICHELLE CANNON
WAXAHACHIE, TX

SHONA LYN DUFURRENA
GAINESVILLE, TX

STEVEN KITCHEN
GAINESVILLE, TX

Score
222

220.5

219

219

2185

218.5

2185

218

218

218

218

218

218

2175

2175

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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T£IRBUCKLE

MOUNTAIN:
FOTURITY

2024 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY
4Y0 Open 200K RB: Go Results

Tuesday, 2/20/24

28+ ties will advance.
216.5 required to advance.

Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

14-16  SMOOTH CATTY RODRIGO TABOGA GUSTAVO ZANINI SVERZUT 217.5 $0.00
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE CRESSON, TX CRESSON, TX
D: PINK CATTY

17-22  ATHENA COLADA JAMES BRADLEY MITCHELL BECKY CALABRIA 217 $0.00
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON WILLS POINT, TX KAUFMAN, TX
D: ATHENA NUFF

17-22  BUSTER I JASON CLARK SLASH BAR FOUR, INC 217 $0.00

WEATHERFORD, TX CAMPO, CO

17-22  CR ABRAS TUFF ROWDY LARSON NICK MEAGHER 217 $0.00
S: WOODY BE TUFF OVERBROOK, OK ANTONITA, CO
D: SWEET METALLIC

17-22  FEEL THE STEEL CASS TATUM JAMES FIGIEL 217 $0.00
S: STEVIE REY VON OVERBROOK, OK CROWLEY, TX
D: BETTY GREYBLE

17-22  MONEYY HONEY CASS TATUM ALEXIS AMANN 217 $0.00
S: CP JESSE CAT OVERBROOK, OK PARIS, IL
D: SMART CATSA REY

17-22  RONA ROYCE JACOB PINHEIRO JOHN DALLAIRE 217 $0.00
S: ROLLZ ROYCE TEMPELTON, CA ATASCADERO, CA
D: DIS CATS DYNAMITE

23-28 CASSIE HAWK AUSTIN BLAKE OLMSTEAD ENTERPRISES CORP 216.5 $0.00
S: CATTY HAWK SEYMOUR, TX HUTCHINSON, MN
D: DIBZ

23-28 NOTOREYIOUS JONATHAN ROGERS SWEET BLESSINGS RANCH, LLC 216.5 $0.00
S: STEVIE REY VON ROCKDALE, TX DRIPPING SPRINGS, TX
D: KARMA KAT

23-28 REBEL ROYALE HAYDEN UPTON HAL HARVEY KEENE 216.5 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL WEATHERFORD, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: ROYAL RED PEPTO

23-28  RIDINN DIRTY WILLIAM COLT MOORE ALAN MCEWEN 216.5 $0.00
S: ROLLZ ROYCE GRANBURY, TX NORTH PORT, FL
D: SILKY FLO

23-28  STYLE EM ONE TIME S8 STEVE MICHAEL OEHLHOF EQUINE GLOBAL INVESTMENT CORP 216.5 $0.00
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE ALEDO, TX ALEDO, TX
D: ESR TABITHA

23-28 TAG THIS CAT DIRK BLAKESLEY KENT JARNAGIN 216.5 $0.00
S: HASHTAGS AUGUSTA, KS PROTECTION, KS
D: SHEZA CATS PET

Requires: 216.5 to advance.

29-34  COPPER MOUNTAIN CAT R L CHARTIER JOHN MCCLAREN 216 $0.00
S: HIGH BROW CAT WEATHERFORD, TX MC GREGOR, TX
D: BEND AND SNAP

29-34  EE BOLIVIAN RED GUY WOODS EE RANCHES INC 216 $0.00
S: HASHTAGS PILOT POINT, TX WHITESBORO, TX

D: ICHI SANGRIA
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Place
29-34

29-34

29-34

29-34

35-36

35-36

37-45

37-45

37-45

37-45

37-45

37-45

37-45

37-45

37-45

46-47

T£IRBUCKLE

MOUNTAIN:
FOTURITY

2024 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY
4Y0 Open 200K RB: Go Results

Horse

FANTAGSTIC
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: DUAL REY TAG

LOUISS VUITTON
S: METALLIC CAT
D: LOU LOU LOUISE

MOVIN LIKE ROYCE
S: ROLLZ ROYCE
D: CLEMEMTINE ICHI

REBEL WITH A RUGER
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: ARISTO KATE

MARY JAYNE
S: HASHTAGS
D: ARC CAT N THE MIST

REBELS WINGMAN
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: KATNISS

ASTERISK
S: HASHTAGS
D: PLAYGUNS STAR

BABY IM WORTH ITT
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: SPECIAL NU BABY

BAREFOOT N BLU

CANDI COATED
S: PURDY BOY FLASH
D: CANDI CAT

CHINA ROLLS
S: ROLLZ ROYCE
D: STYLISH CHINA CAT

KIT KAT BUTTONS
S: KIT KAT SUGAR
D: PLAYBOYS PUSH BUTTON

PENNY SHINER
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: SARAHS SUPER CAT

ROCK N ROLLZZ
S: ROLLZ ROYCE
D: TOO HIGHBROW

SMOOTH PLAYIN STYLE
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: DESIRES TO PLAY

SALLYCATMETALLIC
S: METALLIC CAT
D: ROCKIN SALLYCAT

Rider

CARA BREWER
JAY, OK

BRANDON DUFURRENA
MARIETTA, OK

STEVE MICHAEL OEHLHOF
ALEDO, TX

RYAN MOORE
FORDLAND, MO

LANCE COOPER
WEATHERFORD, TX

TOMMY MARVIN
BARNSDALL, OK

CARA BREWER
JAY, OK

CASS TATUM
OVERBROOK, OK

GUY WOODS
PILOT POINT, TX

WILLIAM COLT MOORE
GRANBURY, X

AUSTIN BLAKE
SEYMOUR, TX

STEVE MICHAEL OEHLHOF
ALEDO, TX

KASEN R YORK
LIPAN, TX

JODY GALYEAN
MARIETTA, OK

R L CHARTIER
WEATHERFORD, TX

JOSE CRUZ
VALLEY VIEW, TX

Tuesday, 2/20/24

28+ ties will advance.

216.5 required to advance.

Owner

JANE MURPHY
ELLISVILLE, MO

MARVIN VANDERARK
GRANDVILLE, MI

KEN SITTON
FREEPORT, TX

LARRY MARSHALL
AVON, IL

AMY JONES
WEATHERFORD, TX

JONATHAN PERRY MILLER
HUNTSVILLE, AR

CARA BREWER
JAY, OK

CT CUTTING HORSES LLC
OVERBROOK, OK

EE RANCHES INC
WHITESBORO, TX

TEN/27 RANCH
DENHAM SPRINGS, LA

CURTIS BASS
SEYMOUR, TX

CALVIN ALLEN
WEATHERFORD, TX

KRISTEN ANN YORK (BUSINESS)

SARATOGA, WY

JODY GALYEAN
MARIETTA, OK

BAR D RANCH LLC
BENJAMIN, UT

UNLIMITED RANCH, LLC
HOMESTEAD, FL

Score
216

216

216

216

2155

2155

215

215

215

215

215

215

215

215

215

214.5

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Place
46-47

48-53

48-53

48-53

48-53

48-53

48-53

54-55

54-55

56-68

56-68

56-68

56-68

56-68

56-68

56-68

T£IRBUCKLE

MOUNTAIN:
FOTURITY

2024 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY
4Y0 Open 200K RB: Go Results

Horse

THE BEARD
S: DUAL REY
D: PEPTOTOODIE

DHAVINCI
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: TASSA MIA REY II

DUAL CAT LUCY
S: DUAL SMART REY
D: TONI THE TIGRESS

POKER NIGHT
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: LITTLE EXQOTIC DANCER

REBELLISH
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: BLACKISH

REYZYN SPOTS

TWENTY EIGHTEEN
S: HASHTAGS
D: CAT SHEREE

BELIEVE IN REBEL
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: SOMETHINGTOBELIEVEIN

DEE FROSTED
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: SHES ICING ONTHE CAT

EVERY LAST DROP
S: DUAL REYISH
D: CAT O CONNOR

HR MIGHTY WEAPON
S: HOTTISH
D: SMOOTH CATAMARAN

MERLE TAGGERT

PRETTY LIL REY REY
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: PRETTY LIL ROSITA

RBS HOTT TO TROT
S: HOTTISH
D: PLAYIN T ETTA

SAVAGE DAUGHTER
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: CHYNA

SHIMMY SHAKE
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: SUGAR CHEX DUALLY

Rider

ERIC EVAN MAGBY
COLORADO, TX

JOSE CRUZ
VALLEY VIEW, TX

JACOB PINHEIRO
TEMPELTON, CA

LANGSTON PATTILLO
ST ELMO, IL

KENNETH JAMES MILLER
ARDMORE, OK

AUSTIN JOHNSON
OVERBROOK, OK

WILLIAM COLT MOORE
GRANBURY, X

HAYDEN UPTON
WEATHERFORD, TX

JAMES (JIM) MCDONOUGH
ORANGE, VA

LANCE COOPER
WEATHERFORD, TX

AUSTIN JOHNSON
OVERBROOK, OK

CARA BREWER
JAY, OK

LANCE COOPER
WEATHERFORD, TX

JAMES BRADLEY MITCHELL
WILLS POINT, TX

WILLIAM COLT MOORE
GRANBURY, X

CASS TATUM
OVERBROOK, OK

Tuesday, 2/20/24

28+ ties will advance.

216.5 required to advance.

Owner

PAUL K SMITH
MIDLAND, TX

SUNEE RANCH
VALLEY VIEW, TX

AVA PETERSON
PALOS VERDES ESTATES, CA

NANCY AND STEVE MARTIN
BRENHAM, TX

JULIE JARMA
ARDMORE, OK

KIMBERLY KULCZYCKI-BURTNER

PONCA CITY, OK

JASON WHITAKER
SEVIERVILLE, TN

BUCK CREEK QUARTER HORSES LLC

NEMO, TX

FLENT PERFORMANCE HORSES LLC

HUME, VA

ROSE VALLEY RANCH
WEATHERFORD, TX

HE REINS QUARTER HORSES INC

MISOULA, MT

JOHN MCGRAW
MARSHALL, MO

IRONROCK RANCH LLC
MILLSAP, TX

TD CATILE, LLC
RUSTON, LA

ALAN MCEWEN
NORTH PORT, FL

VP CUTTING HORSES LLC
HOUSTON, TX

Score
214.5

214

214

214

214

214

214

2135

213.5

213

213

213

213

213

213

213

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Place
56-68

56-68

56-68

56-68

56-68

56-68

69-74

69-74

69-74

69-74

69-74

69-74

75-76

75-76

77-80

77-80

T£IRBUCKLE

MOUNTAIN:
FOTURITY

2024 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY
4Y0 Open 200K RB: Go Results

Horse

SIGALA JO LENA
S: SIGALA REY
D: DULCES LENA JO

SJR GINA REY VON
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: SJR SMOOTH GINA

TK BLUE METAL BABY
S: METALLIC MASTERPIECE
D: BLUE MODEL BABY

TYRA B
S: DUAL SMART REY
D: ONE PRECIOUS PEPTO

WHISKI SAUER
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: MOMS STYLISH SCOOT

DEELITEFUL
S: DUAL REYISH
D: DEES CATS MEOW

HOTTIST TUESDAY

MAGICO
S: METALLIC CAT
D: MAGIC WITH MOVES

ONE OF THESE DAYS
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: ADELLE

REYZINS STRAY CAT
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: GARYS STRAY CAT

SOGGY DOLLAR
S: KIT KAT SUGAR
D: HALREYZN SWINGER

SQUEAKYVOODOCHILD
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: SQUEAKY BOON

HESA SMOQOTH DESI REY
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: SHESA DESI REY

METALLICS CRACKIN
S: METALLIC CAT
D: SMART CRACKIN CHIC

CONOR
S: HOTTISH
D: CAT O CONNOR

REYVYN
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: KITTIES

Rider

ANDY SHERRERD
WAVYNE, OK

KASEN R YORK
LIPAN, TX

COOPER CLARK
WEATHERFORD, TX

JACOB PINHEIRO
TEMPELTON, CA

RODRIGO TABOGA
CRESSON, TX

WILLIAM COLT MOORE
GRANBURY, X

AUSTIN BLAKE
SEYMOUR, TX

JUSTIN PHINNEY
DELEON, TX

JACOB PINHEIRO
TEMPELTON, CA

JUSTIN PHINNEY
DELEON, TX

R L CHARTIER
WEATHERFORD, TX

ANDY SHERRERD
WAYNE, OK

AUSTIN BLAKE
SEYMOUR, TX

THOMAS SMITH
WEATHERFORD, TX

HAYDEN UPTON
WEATHERFORD, TX

DIRK BLAKESLEY
AUGUSTA, KS

Tuesday, 2/20/24

28+ ties will advance.

216.5 required to advance.

Owner

JAMES BUCK
ROYSE CITY, TX

KRISTEN YORK
SARATOGA, WY

THAD W YORK
SARATOGA, WY

MARVIN TEIXEIRA
SANTA MARIA, CA

LISA STRICKLAND
CHRISTOVAL, TX

JOHN & BARBARA GAUGHAN
LAS VEGAS, NV

DAVID TAYLOR MCELYEA
MOUNT ENTERPRISE, TX

VINCE DAVIDSON
GREELEY, CO

CLARKE BUTTE RANCH
BEND, OR

RITA & ANTHONY LAUBY
FORT COLLINS, CO

SCOTT CHARTIER
WEATHERFORD, TX

TOMMY NEAL
SAN ANGELO, TX

TOMMY K WILLIAMS
ROSIE, AR

VIA OIL & RANCH
WEATHERFORD, TX

HAYDEN UPTON
WEATHERFORD, TX

7 R RANCH LLC
JACKSON, WY

ED
Score Payout
213 $0.00
213 $0.00
213 $0.00
213 $0.00
213 $0.00
213 $0.00
212 $0.00
212 $0.00
212 $0.00
212 $0.00
212 $0.00
212 $0.00
2115 $0.00
2115 $0.00
211 $0.00
211 $0.00
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Place
77-80

77-80

81-83

81-83

81-83

84-85

84-85

86

87

88

89

90

91-95

91-95

91-95

91-95

T£IRBUCKLE

MOUNTAIN:
FOTURITY

2024 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY
4Y0 Open 200K RB: Go Results

Horse

SONS OF THUNDER
S: DONT STOPP BELIEVIN
D: SWEET PEPPY JEWEL

STRATOCAZTER
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: ALICE GET YOUR GUNS

BELIEVE ILL BE TUFF
S: DONT STOPP BELIEVIN
D: ROSEYBETUFF

REBELLIOUS LOOK
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: LOOK IM SCOOTIN

RED WHITE AND BLUE
S: HASHTAGS
D: DUALIN CURLY PEP

NRR COUNT COLE

OREYGINAL PRANKSTER
S: CATTALOU
D: CP RACHEL REY

REYZ THE SKY
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: AUTUMN SKY

SMOOOOTH
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: SUCH A SMOOTH STYLE

SHADOW ROLLZ
S: ROLLZ ROYCE
D: SHADOWCAT HICKORY

BELLAVON
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: LIZZABELLA

DUB L TROUBLE
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: PLAYIN N FANCY DUAL

CATTYS ON TIME
S: CATTY HAWK
D: ANGELENA TIME

KRIPTONYTE
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: SPECIAL NU BABY

QUEENOFITALL
S: NRR CAT KING COLE
D: NRR CATS JACKIE O

SHORTY REY VON
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: PERRY SHORTS

Rider

CORY LEWIS DEEL
JACKSBORO, TX

ROWDY LARSON
OVERBROOK, OK

JAMES BRADLEY MITCHELL
WILLS POINT, TX

DIRK BLAKESLEY
AUGUSTA, KS

JAMES BRADLEY MITCHELL
WILLS POINT, TX

TRAVIS BARTON
HARTSVILLE, SC

WILLIAM COLT MOORE
GRANBURY, X

JONATHAN ROGERS
ROCKDALE, TX

AUSTIN JOHNSON
OVERBROOK, OK

FOSTER JOHNSTON
LINDSAY, OK

WILLIAM COLT MOORE
GRANBURY, TX

JOSE CRUZ
VALLEY VIEW, TX

LANCE COOPER
WEATHERFORD, TX

BRANDON DUFURRENA
MARIETTA, OK

CASS TATUM
OVERBROOK, OK

AUSTIN JOHNSON
OVERBROOK, OK

Tuesday, 2/20/24

28+ ties will advance.

216.5 required to advance.

Owner

WILLIAM S SALIBA
DENNIS, TX

NICK MEAGHER
ANTONITA, CO

BILL PAXTON
TALLULAH, LA

ROSS EDWARDS
LOUISVILLE, NE

THE MOSSY OAK RANCH
VAN, TX

TOM SHIFLETT
WAYNESBORO, GA

JENCEE MOORE
HULBERT, OK

ROBERT M TIEMANN
PFLUGERVILLE, TX

AUSTIN JOHNSON
OVERBROOK, OK

MARY WADE MARTIN
PAULS VALLEY, OK

PLANTATION FARMS LLC
DENHAM SPRINGS, LA

DALE KOLLER
MARIETTA, OK

MOLLY BELLEFEUILLE
LIPAN, TX

PAT TAYLOR
PILOT POINT, TX

JAMES FIGIEL
CROWLEY, TX

KEVIN SPEER
BILLINGS, MO

Score
211

211

210

210

210

209

209

208

207

205

194

193

180

180

180

180

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Place
91-95

96-112

96-112

96-112

96-112

96-112

96-112

96-112

96-112

96-112

96-112

96-112

96-112

96-112

96-112

T£IRBUCKLE

MOUNTAIN:
FOTURITY

2024 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY
4Y0 Open 200K RB: Go Results

Horse

LAKERS MAMBA
S: METALLIC CAT
D: CDS PEPTO GAL

BAKARDI REY
S: SIGALA REY
D: CAT OLENA DUALLY

CUR DUAL FINALE
S: CAT ICHI
D: DUAL MAGGS

GEEKED UP
S: DUAL REYISH
D: SHES MY OTHER PISTOL

HOTT LIKE STEVIE
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: SOME LIKE IT HOTT

MAKIN SMOOTH PLANS
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT
D: DESIRES REY

MOMS GOT A HARLEY
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: SDP MOMS CD

STYLISH HIGH BROWS
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: PEPTOS STYLISH FOXY

PG COUNTIN DOLLARS
S: PG HEAVILY ARMED
D: COUNT ON TUESDAY

REYZIN MAN
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: TIC TACKA CAT

ROLLIN ON DUBZ
S: ROLLZ ROYCE
D: METALLIC MEMORY

SHACK
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: PLAYGUNS STAR

SLY TALKIN
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: SLY PLAYGIRL

SMOKEDCHA
S: CR GOTCHA COVERED
D: SMOKIN TAP

STEVE E REY
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: DENIM AND CURLS

Rider

CASS TATUM
OVERBROOK, OK

KELSEY D CONN
HEMPSTEAD, TX

TERYN LEE MUENCH , II
MARIETTA, OK

JASON CLARK
WEATHERFORD, TX

WILLIAM COLT MOORE
GRANBURY, TX

LANCE COOPER
WEATHERFORD, TX

CASS TATUM
OVERBROOK, OK

LANCE COOPER
WEATHERFORD, TX

AUSTIN BLAKE
SEYMOUR, TX

AUSTIN JOHNSON
OVERBROOK, OK

STEVE MICHAEL OEHLHOF

ALEDO, TX

CARA BREWER
JAY, OK

JODY GALYEAN
MARIETTA, OK

JASON CLARK
WEATHERFORD, TX

HAYDEN UPTON
WEATHERFORD, TX

Tuesday, 2/20/24

28+ ties will advance.
216.5 required to advance.

Owner

CARL HANNA
WICHITA, KS

DAVID CONN
HEMPSTEAD, TX

DARREN BEDNAR
EL PASO, AR

COOPER CLARK
WEATHERFORD, TX

ALAN MCEWEN
NORTH PORT, FL

PATRICK BENDELE
SAN ANTONIO, TX

THE OVER FORTY RANCH
WICHITA FALLS, TX

ELIZABETH PARA
OTHELLO, WA

DANIEL HENRICHS
BLACK HAWK, SD

ANN RITCHIE LOGAN
WICHITA, KS

EQUINE GLOBAL INVESTMENT CORP
ALEDO, TX

REGAN PLENDL
KINGSLEY, IA

BECKY GALYEAN
PURCELL, OK

THAD W YORK
SARATOGA, WY

BRETT JOHNSON
HICO, TX

Score
180

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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T£IRBUCKLE

|| PP mevrmam
FOTURITY

2024 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY

Tuesday, 2/20/24

4Y0 Open 200K RB: Go Results 28+ ties will advance.
216.5 required to advance.
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
96-112 WIL COVERED UP WILLIAM COLT MOORE KEVIN WILBANKS 0 $0.00
S: CR GOTCHA COVERED GRANBURY, TX ARTESIA, NM
D: SWEET LIL SUE
96-112 TWO SOCKS SHAKUR THOMAS SMITH KODY DANE PORTERFIELD 0 $0.00
S: CR GOTCHA COVERED WEATHERFORD, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: SMOOTH LIL COWTOWN
96-112 DIRTYY LOOKS KELLE EARNHEART SARAH MORINE 0 $0.00
S: DONT STOPP BELIEVIN WEATHERFORD, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: SCRATCHIN CAT
Total Payout $0.00
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